2024 parish share requests by deanery:

Total parish share request 2023
Total parish share request 2024
Total parish share request increase

Deanery

Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna
Chew Magna

Ref

CHO1
CHO3
CHO4
CHO6
CHO7
CHO8
CHO9
CH10
CH11
CH12
CH13
CH14
CH15
CH16
CH17
CH18
CH19
CH20
CH21
CH22
CH23
CH24
CH25
CH26
CH27
CH28
CH29
CH30

10,268,336
11,223,114
9%

Parish

Bishop Sutton
Blagdon

Burnett

Chew Magna
Chew Stoke
Chewton Keynsham
Clutton w Cameley
Compton Dando
Compton Martin
Corston

Dundry

E/W Harptree; Hinton Blewitt

Farmborough

Felton

Keynsham St Francis
Keynsham St John
Marksbury
Nempnett Thrubwell
Newton St Loe
Norton Malreward
Publow with Pensford
Queen Charlton
Saltford

Stanton Drew
Stanton Prior
Stowey

Ubley

Winford/Regil

Declared
Socio
economic
category
D
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2020 regular worshippers declared
2023 regular worshippers declared
Total regular worshippers reduction

2023 parish share request
4,702
29,922
7,845
44,691
15,092
10,407
19,004
9,992
18,542
15,454
4,264
34,944
27,225
10,968
15,225
129,504
11,168
4,332
11,010
9,209
27,794
11,756
55,838
5,677
5,204
3,134
16,165
17,633

576,701

19,045
16,520

-13%

2024 parish share request
5,172
29,174
8,630
49,160
17,356
10,147
21,855
10,991
18,078
16,999
4,904
38,438
29,948
12,613
16,748
129,132
12,285
4,982
12,111
10,130
29,596
12,932
54,442
6,529
5,724
3,604
15,761
20,278

607,718

% change
10%
-3%
10%
10%
15%
-3%
15%
10%
-3%
10%
15%
10%
10%
15%
10%
0%
10%
15%
10%
10%
6%
10%
-3%
15%
10%
15%
-3%
15%

5%



